DISTINCTIVE TRACKS
AND POLES LTD
PRICE LIST 2023
28 BREARLEY STREET
HOCKLEY
BIRMINGHAM
B19 3NR

NIMBUS SLATE ANTIQUE PINE LIGHT OAK CHERRY
MAHOGANY WALNUT MATT BLACK PEARL BARAQUE
GOLD OVER WHITE WASH OVER GOLD LIMED GILDED ANTIQUE GILDED
BALL FINIAL ACORN FINIAL BEEHIVE FINIAL BUTTON FINIAL CAP FINIAL
CROWN FINIAL FLUTE FINIAL GOTHIC FINIAL ORIENTAL FINIAL PEARDROP FINIAL
PINEAPPLE FINIAL VASE FINIAL
12
HAND FINISHED WOODEN POLES
 DESCRIPTION STAINED/
PAINTED
METALLIC/
LIMED/
WASHED
WX51/150 POLE, 2 BRACKETS, 2 BALL FINIALS, 16 RINGS £100.80 £138.60
WX51/180 POLE, 2 BRACKETS, 2 BALL FINIALS, 18 RINGS £120.40 £162.40
WX51/240 POLE, 2 BRACKETS, 2 BALL FINIALS, 24 RINGS £152.60 £108.60
WX51/300 2 POLES, 3 BRACKETS, 2 BALL FINIALS, 30 RINGS £179.20 £242.20
WX51/360 2 POLES, 3 BRACKETS, 2 BALL FINIALS, 36 RINGS £219.80 £295.40
WX51/480 2 POLES, 3 BRACKETS, 2 BALL FINIALS, 48 RINGS £284.20 £287.80
Metal brackets supplied as standard, alterna ve brackets available as above at no extra cost.
Wooden cup brackets (per set) £11.20 £16.80
Adjustable loop metal brackets or recess brackets (each) £16.80
Wooden flat brackets  (per set) £11.20 £16.80

almost any type of bay window and can be bent on site with ease, without the need for any tools.
I-Beam is supplied in contract lengths of 5M only. Fi ngs can be purchased in fi ngs pack to suit a 5M length or any
combina on of fi ngs you require.
I-BEAM COMPONENT PRICES
IS14 5M TRACK ONLY £19.15
IS/FIT SET OF FITTINGS FOR A 5M TRACK £22.21
JOINING PIECE £0.17
18B BRACKETS (each) £0.67
3B END STOPS (each) £0.56
N39 GLIDERS (100) £19.64
19
 Tapes/Buckram/Lining/Interlining
76MM (3”) HEADING TAPE
  DTP3 50M ROLL £10.56
DTP3/500 500M LAPPED BOX £104.82
FIRE RETARDANT  HEADING TAPE
  DTP/FR25/1000 25MM 1000M BOX £314.23
DTP/FR3/500 76MM 500M BOX £285.11
SLOTTED ROMAN BLIND TAPE
  RBTSL/100 100M ROLL £28.31
HOOK AND LOOP TAPE - 25M REELS
  DTP20WL 20MM WHITE LOOP SEW ON £11.12
DTP20WH 20MM WHITE HOOK SEW ON £11.12
DTP20WLSA 20MM WHITE LOOP SELF ADHESIVE £17.05
DTP20WHSA 20MM WHITE HOOK SELF ADHESIVE £17.05
BUCKRAM
  BUCK/4/SI 4” SEW IN BUCKRAM 100M £43.46
BUCK/5/SI 5” SEW IN BUCKRAM 100M £50.90
BUCK/6/SI 6” SEW IN BUCKRAM 100M £76.16

PRICES FOR SUNFLEX PRODUCTS ARE RRP + V.A.T SUBJECT TO YOUR PRE
-ARRANGED DISCOUNT.
PLEASE CALL OR EMAIL US TO DISCUSS DISCOUNTS IF YOU HAVE NOT
DONE SO ALREADY.
Please let us know if you’d
like a full copy of the
Sunflex price list.
35
Integra   Regular
 White, rolled steel hand drawn or corded track.
Can be supplied made to measure or in
component form and can be used for straight or
bay windows. Suitable for all weights and fabric.
CODE DESCRIPTION  TOP FIX FACE FIX
REG/150 COMPLETE TRACK  CORDED 150CM   £47.34 £55.05
REG/175 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 175CM   £48.92 £57.27
REG/200 COMPLETE TRACKCORDED  200CM   £53.90 £61.96
REG/225 COMPLETE TRACKCORDED  225CM   £56.12 £64.10
REG/250 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 250CM   £58.21 £66.29
REG/275 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 275CM   £63.05 £71.32
REG/300 COMPLETE TRACKCORDED  300CM   £65.93 £73.51
REG/350 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 350CM   £71.32 £85.55
REG/400 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 400CM   £78.24 £89.87
REG/450 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 450CM   £79.98 £93.05
REG/480 COMPLETE TRACK CORDED 500M   £86.56 £100.83
Integra Regular Components
CODE DESCRIPTION  CODE
05121/500 Profile only 5.0M £34.30 05078 End Bkts 3.75-6.25cm (20)  £115.71
05013 Curved Master Slide (10) £95.76 05079 End Bkts 6.25-8.75cm (20)  £118.86
05014/MET Metal Master Slides (20) £104.37 05080 Outer Support 3.75-6.25cm (10)  £43.16
05017 Ceiling Support (10) £52.19 05273 1-Slot Support 3.75-6.25cm (10)  £43.16
05029 Support S rrup (20) £47.04 05275 Ball Bearing Insert Pulley (20)  £180.18
05035 Pendulum Slide (Pk 100) £37.97 05278 Regular Lock Slide (50)  £134.40
05046 Brackets 6.25-8.75cm (20) £46.52 05280/1 Regular Cord 100m Reel  £57.92
05076 Standard End Pulleys (20) £216.51 05283 Regular Splice (20)  £90.30
05077 Ball Bearing End Pulleys (20) £306.60 20083 Plain Slides (500)  £42.48
   20085 White Tension Pulley (20)  £81.54
DESCRIPTION
36
Integra   Double Duty
 White, rolled steel hand drawn or corded track.
Can be supplied made to measure or in
component form.
Double duty track can be bent; however, we do
not offer a bending service for this track.
CODE DESCRIPTION  TOP FIX
DD/125 COMPLETE TRACK 125CM  £64.13
DD/150 COMPLETE TRACK 150CM  £70.21
DD/175 COMPLETE TRACK 175CM  £74.16
DD/200 COMPLETE TRACK 200CM  £78.55
DD/225 COMPLETE TRACK 225CM  £83.33
DD/250 COMPLETE TRACK 250CM  £83.32
DD/300 COMPLETE TRACK 300CM  £95.41
DD/350 COMPLETE TRACK 350CM  £110.71
DD/400 COMPLETE TRACK 400CM  £119.42
DD/450 COMPLETE TRACK 450CM  £124.59
DD/480 £131.25
Integra Double Duty Components
CODE DESCRIPTION  CODE DESCRIPTION
05171/16 Duty Track 4.88m (16 ) £68.63 05222 Double Rod Support (10) £135.56
05013 Curved Slide (10 £96.71 05224 Splice (10) £96.71
05014/MET Metal Master Slides (10) £104.37 05271 1-Slot Sup 3.75-6.25cm (10) £52.19
05161 Ball Bear EndPull (10) £216.83 05276 Ball Bear Insert Pulley (20) £108.26
05162 End Bkts 3.75-6.25cm (20) £140.91 05279 Lock Slides (50) £143.85
05163 End Bkts 6.25-8.75cm (20) £154.98 05281/1 Cord 100m Reel £95.89
05164 Support 3.75-6.25cm (10) £57.86 05287 Rail Bending Set £329.12
05165 Support 6.25-8.75cm (10) £61.74
05183 Double Rod Bkts (Pair) £139.34
05218 Filler Set £160.15
COMPLETE TRACK 480CM
37
Swish Deluxe
 This versa le track can be wall or ceiling
fixed, trimmed to size and is ideal for straight
or bay windows using the Swish leverlock
bracket system. Rails can be also joined to-
gether to make longer lengths. Stocked in
contract lengths only.
CONTRACT TRACKS AND FITTING PACKS
D101W300 TRACK ONLY 3.00M  £28.02
D101W375 TRACK ONLY 3.75M £34.90
D101W500 TRACK ONLY 5.00M  £46.19
D102W300 FITTINGS SET 3.00M  £26.72
D102W375 FITTINGS SET 3.75M  £33.13
D102W500 FITTINGS SET 5.00M  £42.75
CONTRACT COMPONENTS
D182WCA GLIDERS (500)  £90.66
D315WCB LEVERLOCK BRACKET (100)  £74.19
D290WCB END STOP (100)  £29.68
D312 JOINER  £2.07
Swish Sologlide
 Its unique hook glider offers two alterna ve
fabric hanging posi ons with an addi onal
op on to use a separate liner.
Stocked in contract lengths only.
CONTRACT TRACK AND FITTING PACKS
S101W300 TRACK ONLY 3.00M £21.42
S101W375 TRACK ONLY 3.75M £26.39
S101W500 TRACK ONLY 5.00M £34.61
S102W300 FITTINGS SET 3.00M £23.13
S102W375 FITTINGS SET 3.75M £29.49
S102W500 FITTINGS SET 5.00M £37.33
CONTRACT COMPONENTS
S182WCL GLIDERS (500) £98.95
S210WCB LEVERLOCK BRACKETS (100) £74.19
S290WCB £45.39 END STOPS (100)

05188 Ultraglide End Bkts £6.09
05189 Ultraglide Support £6.39
05190 Ultraglide Ceiling Supports £2.75
20083 Plain Slides (Pk 500) £42.48
20085 White Tension Pulley (Pk 20) £81.57
05293 Intermediate Support Cover (Pk 50) £16.74
Swish Supreme
 This very high quality corded or uncorded aluminium
curtain track is designed for use with curtain fabrics up
to 13.6kg (30lbs).  Can be straight of bent.
The pull cords are available as follows:
125cm - 275cm  Pull cords on one side.
300cm - 500cm  These sizes are in two halves with a pull
cord each side, one for each curtain.
Size Descrip on Corded Uncorded
WA975125 COMPLETE TRACK 125CM N/A £30.63
WA975150 COMPLETE TRACK 150CM £62.04 £34.52
WA975175 COMPLETE TRACK 175CM £66.74 £38.46
WA975200 COMPLETE TRACK 200CM £73.02 £43.19
WA975225 COMPLETE TRACK 225CM £77.72 £47.13
WA975250 COMPLETE TRACK 250CM £84.04 £53.41
WA975300 COMPLETE TRACK 300CM £98.95 £56.52
WA975350 COMPLETE TRACK 350CM £106.75 £64.40
WA975400 £120.12 £72.23 COMPLETE TRACK 400CM
WA975500 COMPLETE TRACK 500CM £131.09 £82.45
Swish Superluxe
 The Superluxe track is not only easy to install, but it is
ideal for straight or bay windows, can be wall or ceiling
fixed using the unique Swish leverlock bracket system,
and can easily be trimmed to size.
The pull cords are available as follows:
125cm - 275cm  Pull cords on one side.
300cm - 500cm  These sizes have a pull cord each side,
Complete Tracks
L971W125 COMPLETE TRACK 125CM £52.62
L971W150 COMPLETE TRACK 150CM £55.72
L971W175 COMPLETE TRACK 175CM £61.25
L971W200 COMPLETE TRACK 200CM £65.95
L971W225 COMPLETE TRACK 225CM £69.08
L971W250 COMPLETE TRACK 250CM £74.58
L971W300 COMPLETE TRACK 300CM £91.83
L971W350 COMPLETE TRACK 350CM £105.25
L971W400 COMPLETE TRACK 400CM £114.82
L971W500 COMPLETE TRACK 500CM £128.00
DISTINCTIVE TRACKS AND POLES LTD
28 BREARLEY STREET
HOCKLEY
BIRMINGHAM